
Name Email

Andrew Feld afeld@fnal.gov 

Bill Dymond dymond@fnal.gov 

Carl Lundberg swede@fnal.gov

Cervando Castro nando@fnal.gov

Dan Darimont dairmont@fnal.gov

Dan Vrbos dvrbos@fnal.gov

Darren Crawford dcrawford@fnal.gov 

Frank Rios rios@fnal.gov 

James Williams james@fnal.gov 

Jeffrey Simmons jsimmons@fnal.gov

Paul Schild pschild@fnal.gov

Rich White rlwhite@fnal.gov

Rick Zifko rzifko@fnal.gov

Todd Johnson tjohnson@fnal.gov

Craig Rogers rogers@fnal.gov

Dan Curatolo danc@fnal.gov 

Mark Zientarski markz@fnal.gov

John Pollock pollockj@fnal.gov

Gary Konen konen@fnal.gov

Ron Davis rpd@fnal.gov

Jean Wilson jeanw@fnal.gov

Jim Wish jwish@fnal.gov

Eileen Hahn ehahn@fnal.gov

John Vorin vorin@fnal.gov

Pete Simon pgs@fnal.gov

Todd Nebel tnebel@fnal.gov

David Butler dbutler@fnal.gov

Walt Jaskierny waltj@fnal.gov

Curtis Danner crdanner@fnal.gov

Roger Milholland milholland@fnal.gov

Nick Unold nunold@fnal.gov

Dave Burk dbutrk@fnal.gov

Jeff Wittenkeller witty@fnal.gov
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